Radiopaque Stent Holder
• Reference for positioning
Top-Down Deployment Mechanism
• Stable and predictable valve release
Two Rotating Knobs
• Uncomplicated step-by-step implantation
Safety Button
• Prevents premature implantation

use only in countries with applicable health authority product registrations. Not intended for use or distribution in France, Japan and the USA.
SH-568218-AA Printed in Germany by medicalvision
Ordering Information
ACURATE neoTM Transfemoral Delivery System
Ref/Catalog Number Description Units
SYM-DS-002 ACURATE™ TF Transfemoral Delivery System 1
ACURATE neo Aortic Valves
Ref/Catalog Number Description Treatment Range† Units
SYM-SV23-002 ACURATE neo Aortic Bioprosthesis S 21 mm ≤ annulus diameter ≤ 23 mm
66 mm ≤ annulus perimeter ≤ 72 mm 1
SYM-SV25-002 ACURATE neo Aortic Bioprosthesis M 23 mm < annulus diameter ≤ 25 mm
72 mm < annulus perimeter ≤ 79 mm 1
SYM-SV27-002 ACURATE neo Aortic Bioprosthesis L 25 mm < annulus diameter ≤ 27 mm
79 mm < annulus perimeter ≤ 85 mm 1
ACURATE neo Aortic Valves + ACURATE TF Transfemoral Delivery System
Ref/Catalog Number Description Units
BUN67ACUNEOTFS ACURATE neo Aortic Bioprosthesis S + ACURATE TF Transfemoral Delivery System 1
BUN67ACUNEOTFM ACURATE neo Aortic Bioprosthesis M + ACURATE TF Transfemoral Delivery System 1
BUN67ACUNEOTFL ACURATE neo Aortic Bioprosthesis L + ACURATE TF Transfemoral Delivery System 1
ACURATE neo Aortic Valves + ACURATE TF Transfemoral Delivery System + 14F iSLEEVE™ Expandable Introducer Set
Ref/Catalog Number Description Units
BUN67ACURDSTFISL ACURATE neo Aortic Bioprosthesis + ACURATE TF Transfemoral Delivery System +
14F iSLEEVE™ Expandable Introducer Set Generic Bundle 1
BUN67ACURTFISL14FS** ACURATE neo Aortic Bioprosthesis S + ACURATE TF Transfemoral Delivery System + 14F iSLEEVE 1
BUN67ACUTFISL14FM** ACURATE neo Aortic Bioprosthesis M + ACURATE TF Transfemoral Delivery System + 14F iSLEEVE 1
BUN67ACUTFISL14FL** ACURATE neo Aortic Bioprosthesis L + ACURATE TF Transfemoral Delivery System + 14F iSLEEVE 1
SAFARI2™ Pre-Shaped Guidewire
Ref/Catalog Number Description Units
H749 39406XS1 SAFARI2 Pre-Shaped Guidewire Extra-Small 275 cm 5
H749 39406S1 SAFARI2 Pre-Shaped Guidewire Small 275 cm 5